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23/51455
23/59485
23/59552
23/59605
23/59617
23/59618
23/59621
23/59623
23/59625
23/59629
23/59630
23/59632
23/59635

Soker

HATLINGHUS AS

BOREAL BANE AS

NOR-LOG AS

PA ENTREPREN®@R AS

RISA AS

RISA AS

RISA AS

RAMLO SANDTAK AS

HOLTA & HALAND FINANS AS
HOLTA & HALAND FINANS AS
COOP NORGE SA

BNP PARIBAS LEASING SOLUTIONS AS
AVINOR AS

Ladestasjoner innvilget statte fra Enova under
"Bedriftslading for funge kjeretgy" desember 2023



